TTESK25 - METRIC 6-POINT SOCKET & SPANNER SET 25 PIECES | TENGTOOLS
METRIC 6-POINT SOCKET &
SPANNER SET 25 PIECES
3/4" square drive heavy-duty 72-teeth ratchet enhances operational
efficiency with its low swing arc.
Extension bar and flex handle breaker bar provide increased
mechanical leverage and adaptability.
Use of Cr-V and S2 steel ensures long-lasting tool integrity.

.C
O
M
Technical changes and errors may occur. 01-08-2024 20:00
'DESIGNED IN SWEDEN
TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage
solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor
sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.
Sandbergsvägen 3
441 39 Alingsås, Sweden
LIST OF CONTENTS
TTESK25   Metric 6-point socket & spanner set 25 pieces
600534   Combination Spanner Metric 34 mm
600536   Combination Spanner Metric 36 mm
600538   Combination Spanner Metric 38 mm
M3400-72   3/4″ Ratchet Heavy Duty 72 Teeth
M340021-C   3/4″ Extension Bar 200 mm
M340070-C   3/4″ Flex Handle 480 mm
M3405196-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 19 mm
M3405216-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 21 mm
M3405226-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 22 mm
M3405246-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 24 mm
M3405266-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 26 mm
M3405276-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 27 mm
M3405306-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 30 mm
M3405326-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 32 mm
M3405336-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 33 mm
M3405346-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 34 mm
M3405366-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 36 mm
M3405386-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 38 mm
M3405416-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 41 mm
M3405466-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 46 mm
M3405506-C   3/4″ Socket 6 pt Metric 50 mm
M341514-C   3/4″ Hex Bit Socket Metric 14 mm
M341517-C   3/4″ Hex Bit Socket Metric 17 mm
M341519-C   3/4″ Hex Bit Socket Metric 19 mm
M341522-C   3/4″ Hex Bit Socket Metric 22 mm